
Vernier Caliper Nib Style Jaw
Item number: 160-102
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Description

These vernier calipers with nib style jaws come with or without fine adjustment.
They offer you the following benefits:

For the metric only models the top offset vernier scale allows you to directly read
the inside dimensions without having to add the nib widths. 
Main scale and vernier scale satin chrome finish gives you high readability.

Specification

With upper locking screw:

Delivered:

Range:

Graduation:

Inside measuring from:

Max. Permissible Error E MPE:

Max. Permissible Error S MPE:

Mass:

Dimensions

Yes

In a box

0 - 24 "

0,001"

0.504"

±0,002"

±0,002"

1400 g
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125 mm

100 mm

18 mm

25 mm

14.8 mm

6 mm

10 mm
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